
Judge 's  S igna tures

W o rld  C la ss  S p r in g  C h a lle n g e  2 0 1 8
M eet Results
Ma r 10-11, 2018

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 0 /2 0 1 8  2 :4 0 :3 5  P M

W ome n /  4 /  Jr  A
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Lauren Kirsopp218
W orld C lass

9.300 9.200 9.2008.700 36.400
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Cecilia  Zink223
W orld C lass

8.850 8.850 8.8509.400 35.950
4 2 1 3T 2 

2 

De lilah Berm an215
W orld C lass

9.250 8.550 8.5509.250 35.600
2 3 2T 8 3 

3 

M aygan Blaha-Carney203
Exce l

8.800 8.450 8.8009.250 35.300
5 5 2T 5 4 

4 

Br ie lle  Kloptosky219
W orld C lass

9.125 7.900 8.9009.200 35.125
3 8 4 2 5 

5 

O livia  Zayas222
W orld C lass

8.750 8.500 8.8508.950 35.050
6 4 7 3T 6 

6 

M e lody Blackm on206
Exce l

8.575 8.050 8.7508.500 33.875
7 7 10 6 7 

7 

Avery S w is tak220
W orld C lass

8.500 7.850 8.3759.000 33.725
8 9 5T 10 8 

8 

M aeve  M orr is201
Exce l

8.100 7.600 8.7009.000 33.400
10 10T 5T 7 9 

9 

De lilah Pandor i-How e ll174
NY CNY

8.150 8.400 8.5008.300 33.350
9 6 11 9 10 

10 

Ellie  Danz216
W orld C lass

8.025 7.600 8.2008.650 32.475
11 10T 9 11 11 

11 

Nneam aka  Udem gba221
W orld C lass

7.550 7.300 7.9008.050 30.800
13 12 12 13 12 

12 

Ayla  R ive ra167
Exce l

7.850 6.700 7.9507.950 30.450
12 13 13 12 13 

13 
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